P.1/7
    SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER'S APPROVAL CHOP
Approval's condition:
Approved date:
CUSTOMER'S NAME:
KINDLY RETURN A SET WITH YOUR COMPANY'S OFFICIAL
STAMP ON APPROVAL OF THIS ITEM

232 3
Top View Bottom ViewFront View
1 2
N1 N2
2.6
5
4.Electrical Characteristics
 (1). Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
 (2). Operating temperature: -40℃ to +85℃
“     ”Start of winding
4 3 1
.2
5
0.80
.4
SELCM-2012SF-500P-00A-D 50±25% 0.25 400 50 10
SELCM-2012SF-670P-00A-D 67±25% 0.25 400 50 10
Rated Volt.
(Vdc) MAX.
 (3). Storage temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max
Rated
Current
(mA) MAX.
Common mode
Impedance
（Ω @100MHz）
DCR
( Ω) MAX.
Part Number
IR
( MΩ) MIN.
50 10
SELCM-2012SF-900P-00A-D 90±25% 0.30 400 50 10
SELCM-2012SF-121P-00A-D 120±25% 0.30 370
10
SELCM-2012SF-221P-00A-D 220±25% 0.40 300 50 10
SELCM 2012SF 261P 00A D 260±25% 0 40 300 50 10
SELCM-2012SF-181P-00A-D 180±25% 0.35 330 50
50 10
SELCM-2012SF-261P-00A-D 260±25% 0.40 300 50 10
SELCM-2012SF-901P-00A-D 900±25% 0.90 150 50
SELCM-2012SF-601P-00A-D 600±25% 0.60 220 50
SELCM-2012SF-801P-00A-D 300 50
SELCM-2012SF-361P-00A-D 360±25% 0.45 280
10
10
10800±25% 0.88
SELCM-2012SF-102P-00A-D 1000±25% 1.30 150 50
VERSION: A CUSTOMER'S PART NO. :
/ /
Semitel'S MODEL NO. : SELCM-2012SF Series CUSTOMER'S MODEL NO. :
10